
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 11

10 JUN 2018 - 14:30

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHANG Yani

SHI Tingmao
CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  1 51.60 1 0.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.00  1 105.60 1 0.008.5 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.60  1 181.20 1 0.008.5 8.0

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 73.80  1 255.00 1 0.008.5 8.5

5152B 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 2.5 44.10  =10 299.10 1 0.007.5 7.0

2 QIN Esther

SMITH Anabelle
AUS 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  7 46.20 7 5.407.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  3 93.00 4 12.607.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80  2 157.80 2 23.407.0 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50  2 225.30 2 29.707.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  1 291.90 2 7.207.0 7.0

3 ABEL Jennifer

CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 4.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  2 96.00 2 9.607.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.70  8 152.70 =3 28.505.5 5.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.24  5 215.94 3 39.065.5 5.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 62.10  =4 278.04 3 21.065.5 4.5

4 BROMBERG Samantha

SCHULTZ Brooke
USA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  =2 48.00 =2 3.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  =7 92.40 =5 13.206.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50  =5 150.90 5 30.307.0 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.90  =3 214.80 4 40.207.0 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  =6 275.10 4 24.006.0 5.5

5 KESAR Viktoriya

PYSMENSKA Anna
UKR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  9 44.40 9 7.207.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =7 88.80 =7 16.807.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  3 150.00 6 31.206.5 6.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 63.90  =3 213.90 5 41.107.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.66  8 271.56 5 27.544.5 4.5

6 JANSEN Inge

van DUIJN Celine
NED 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  10 43.20 10 8.406.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  10 86.40 11 19.207.0 7.5

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.50  =5 144.90 8 36.306.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.20  6 206.10 6 48.906.5 6.0

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 62.10  =4 268.20 6 30.906.0 6.0

7 HENTSCHEL Lena

PUNZEL Tina
GER 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  =2 48.00 =2 3.607.5 8.0

101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =4 94.20 3 11.406.5 7.0

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.60  11 142.80 9 38.404.0 4.0

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 59.40  7 202.20 7 52.805.0 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  =6 262.50 7 36.605.0 5.5

8 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  8 45.00 8 6.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  9 88.80 =7 16.807.0 6.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 51.30  10 140.10 11 41.104.5 4.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.66  8 197.76 9 57.244.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  2 260.76 8 38.346.5 6.5

9 BERTOCCHI Elena

PELLACANI Chiara
ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 4.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.20  11 87.60 10 18.006.5 7.0

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.90  9 142.50 10 38.706.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.20  10 194.70 10 60.304.0 3.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 62.31  3 257.01 9 42.096.0 6.0

10 CHERNYKH Elena

SELVANOVSKAIA Daria
RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 46.80  6 46.80 6 4.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.60  6 92.40 =5 13.207.0 7.0

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  4 152.70 =3 28.506.5 6.0

107B 3.1 5.0 7.0 6.5 2.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 41.85  11 194.55 11 60.452.0 2.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.90  9 249.45 10 49.656.0 5.0

11 KIM Mi Hwa

KIM Kwang Hui
PRK 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.60  11 42.60 11 9.006.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  =4 88.80 =7 16.807.0 7.0

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.32  7 147.12 7 34.087.0 7.0

107C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.92  9 200.04 8 54.966.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.10  =10 244.14 11 54.964.0 3.5
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Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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